Date: 2025-10-21
Aputure Imaging Industries
Co., Ltd Floor 2 to 4
of Building 21, Jiuwo Longjun
Industrial Area, Longping Community
Department, Dalang Street, Longhua
District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong

Product Information
Certified Product: LED Panel Video Light
Model Designation: Nova II 2x1
Technical Data: 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 12.5A, Max. 1250W,
the declared ambient is 45°C, for dry location use only
Remarks:
Appendix: 1
 Date of issue: 2025-10-21
(yr/mo/day)
Certificate
Certificate no.
 CU 72504171 0001
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc.
400 Beaver Brook Rd, Boxborough, MA 01719
Tel +1 (978) 266 9500, Fax +1 (978) 266-9992
Page 2
Factories
1 TONGWEI ELECTRONICS (VIETNAM)
COMPANY LIMITED
Block C-04 and part C-05 of Lot
CN12, An Duong Industrial Zone, An Phong Ward,
180000 Hai Phong City,
Vietnam
2 Aputure Imaging Industries Co., Ltd
Plants 1, 2 and 3, Huadeng Science
and Technology Park,
Yuanzhou Town, Boluo County,
Huizhou City,
Guangdong
P.R. China